Teks club 6 on 7 and 8 July 2018 - Stage 4 - 2018-07-07

Stage Results - Combined
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Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Grobler, Flippie
Theron, Arno

van Heerden, Ruan
Pretorius, Fanie

van Schaik, Louwrens
Strydom, Jan

Preller, Abrie
Theron, Arno 2

Smit, Jaco

Du Toit, Stoffel
Beelders, Willie

van Schaik, Louwrens 2
Pretorius, Henro
Breytenbach, Henning
Rudolph, Attie
Hattingh, Pieter
Badenhorst, Johan
Van Wyk, Hannes
Coetzee, Andries
Patel, Ridwaan 2
Mitton, Isdee 2
Reszka, Marek

van Schaik, Rika
Esterhuizen, Brandon
Potgieter, Marnu
Coetzee, Sternberg
Meyer, Theo

Adams, Jannie
mitton, i1sdee

Grove, Gerhard
Hattingh, Pieter
Botha, Pieter
Steenkamp, Brian
Esterhuizen, Kobus
Smith, Martie
Johnsen, Thinus
Lentsa, Lesiea

van Aswegen, Gustav
Towndrow, Tyrone
Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
Mclntyre, Mac

Van Niekerk, Leon

No.

Class

Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

139
139
127
127
139
139
131
136
125
129
122
132
122
129
125
121
131
129
133
124
131
142
141
127
114
123
120
117
122
127
119
109
127
104
114
136
125
120
102
102

92

84

84

Pen

10

10
30

20

10
10
20
10
20

20
10

10

10

10
10

10

30
30
20
60
30
60
50
10
50
10
40
70
70
90
120

Time

23.50
30.08
31.03
28.82
27.16
36.36
34.30
31.40
35.72
34.09
36.53
36.83
39.32
39.08
45.14
41.00
49.50
53.04
57.75
49.59
57.37
70.92
77.34
6741
63.12
77.87
72.23
83.61
66.11
71.13
9041
46.75
95.95
47.69
70.37
144.87
88.61
176.09
122.33
65.98
67.83
45.72
98.69

Hit

Factor
59149
4.2886
4.0928
4.0597
4.0133
3.8229
3.8192
3.6943
3.4994
3.4908
3.0660
3.0410
2.8484
2.7892
2.7692
2.4634
2.4444
24321
2.3030
2.2989
2.2834
1.8613
1.8231
1.7356
1.6477
1.5796
1.5229
1.3994
1.3916
1.3637
1.0950
1.0481
1.0109
0.9226
0.9095
0.8697
0.8464
0.6247
0.5068
0.4850
0.3243
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts

155.0000
112.3828
107.2519
106.3845
105.1686
100.1791
100.0822
96.8092
91.7018
91.4764
80.3446
79.6894
74.6423
73.0910
72.5669
64.5534
64.0555
63.7332
60.3501
60.2427
59.8365
48.7754
47.7743
454814
43.1780
41.3934
39.9076
36.6713
36.4669
35.7358
28.6945
27.4655
26.4906
24.1767
23.8335
22.7905
22.1799
16.3703
13.2807
12.7094
8.4983
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %

72.51 %
69.19 %
68.64 %
67.85 %
64.63 %
64.57 %
62.46 %
59.16 %
59.02 %
51.84 %
5141 %
48.16 %
47.16 %
46.82 %
41.65 %
41.33 %
41.12 %
38.94 %
38.87 %
38.60 %
3147 %
30.82 %
29.34 %
27.86 %
26.71 %
25.75 %
23.66 %
23.53 %
23.06 %
18.51 %
17.72 %
17.09 %
15.60 %
15.38 %
14.70 %
14.31 %
10.56 %

8.57 %

8.20 %

548 %

0.00 %

0.00 %



